BN' SERIESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Friday Test Ostricourt 1,450 Km
Free Practice 3 Micro 01.07.2016 15:20
Practice started at 15:21:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(24) Kris HAANEN (R) (41) Senna VERSLUIJS
1 1:28.989 +0.605 15:22:45.720 B 1325864 | 15:22:46.531
2 1:33.959 +5.575 15:24:19.679 2 2:30.084 +57.220 15:25:16.615
3 15:25:48.063 3 1:35.978 +3.114 15:26:52.593
4 1:28.555 +0.171 15:27:16.618 4 3:27.152 +1:54.288 15:30:19.745
5 2:29.583 +1:01.199 15:29:46.201 5 1:35.114 +2.250 15:31:54.859
6 1:29.322 +0.938 15:31:15.523 6 1:44.771 +11.907 15:33:39.630
7 1:40.972 +8.108 15:35:20.602
() Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R) 8 1:35.603 +2.739 15:36:56.205
1 1:29.936 +0.062 15:23:01.678 9 1:42.208 +9.344 15:38:38.413
2 15:24:31.552
3 1:31.160 +1.286 15:26:02.712 (61) Omer Asaf KOLOT (R)
4 1:32.020 +2.146 15:27:34.732 1 1:38.469 +4.304 15:22:57.236
5 1:31.247 +1.373 15:29:05.979 2 1:34.202 +0.037 15:24:31.438
6 1:30.941 +1.067 15:30:36.920 3 1:49.886 +15.721 15:26:21.324
7 1:30.758 +0.884 15:32:07.678 4 1:34.627 +0.462 15:27:55.951
8 2:12.544 +42.670 15:34:20.222 5 1:35.875 +1.710 15:29:31.826
9 1:32.340 +2.466 15:35:52.562 6 2:19.157 +44.992 15:31:50.983
10 1:32.128 +2.254 15:37:24.690 7 2:26.589 +52.424 15:34:17.572
11 1:33.470 +3.596 15:38:58.160 8 1:35.037 +0.872 15:35:52.609
9 15:37:26.774
(22) Liewe RUTTEN 10 1:34.741 +0.576 15:39:01.515
1 1:35.614 +4.834 15:22:52.934
2 1:31.170 +0.390 15:24:24.104 (33) Robbe DEWULF (R)
3 15:25:54.884 1 1:57.693 +20.233 15:23:12.207
4 1:31.580 +0.800 15:27:26.464 2 15:24:49.667
5 1:31.815 +1.035 15:28:58.279 3 3:02.210 +1:24.750 15:27:51.877
6 1:32.020 +1.240 15:30:30.299 4 1:40.405 +2.945 15:29:32.282
7 2:33.343 +1:02.563 15:33:03.642 5 2:22.205 +44.745 15:31:54.487
8 1:38.119 +7.339 15:34:41.761 6 1:51.472 +14.012 15:33:45.959
9 1:33.075 +2.295 15:36:14.836 7 1:54.960 +17.500 15:35:40.919
10 1:31.750 +0.970 15:37:46.586 8 1:43.082 +5.622 15:37:24.001
9 1:47.482 +10.022 15:39:11.483
(77) Senna Kortman
1 1:36.447 +4.301 15:22:51.801
2 1:33.297 +1.151 15:24:25.098
3 1:36.794 +4.648 15:26:01.892
4 1:32.734 +0.588 15:27:34.626
5 1:33.346 +1.200 15:29:07.972
6 15:30:40.118
7 1:32.163 +0.017 15:32:12.281
(19) Bryan LAUDENBERG
1 1:33.119 +0.877 15:22:53.492
2 1:32.340 +0.098 15:24:25.832
3 15:25:58.074
4 1:33.208 +0.966 15:27:31.282
5 2:41.437 +1:09.195 15:30:12.719
6 1:34.057 +1.815 15:31:46.776
7 1:32.961 +0.719 15:33:19.737
8 1:33.482 +1.240 15:34:53.219
9 1:33.178 +0.936 15:36:26.397
10 1:33.143 +0.901 15:37:59.540
(37) Dion FRANC
1 1:32.706 +0.335 15:22:50.653
2 1:37.502 +5.131 15:24:28.155
3 2:06.818 +34.447 15:26:34.973
4 1:33.832 +1.461 15:28:08.805
5 1:34.271 +1.900 15:29:43.076
6 1:35.388 +3.017 15:31:18.464
7 1:38.469 +6.098 15:32:56.933
8 15:34:29.304
9 1:32.580 +0.209 15:36:01.884
10 4:12.446 +2:40.075 15:40:14.330
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